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320336 EXPO SQUARE 

320337 SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 

320338 SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 

320345 SHARP DISTRIBUTING INC 

320346 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 

320350 OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 

320358 GRAINGER W W INC 

320362 WAL MART 

320369 ICS 
320387 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 

320388 EXIDE CORPORATION 

320389 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 

320396 RECO OF OKLAHOMA 

320397 OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 

320400 WESCHE CO 
320402 BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
320404 A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 

320407 ALL AMERICAN BLINDS 

320434 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

320450 HORNER GLASS CORP 

320454 U S POSTMASTER 

320457 SEMLER, J DENNIS 

930719 SUSAN NYE 

930719 MICHAEL O'KEEFE 

930719 GARY LEON BLOSS 

930719 JOHNNY HYSLOP 

930719 JOHN R. ABBEY 

930719 JAMES M. CAPUTO 

930719 JOHN E. SCHMIDT 

930719 JOSH TURLEY 

930719 DEBBIE ANN WALTERS 

930719 TIM DAY 

930719 VANMATER, TIMOTHY W. 

930719 DIANE SEARCY 

930719 GUY HALL 

930719 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 

930719 OTC 

930719 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 

930719 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 

1993 - 1994 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 

319782 EAGLE MEDICAL SERVICES 

319783 ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 

319784 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 

319785 DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 

319786 ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS 

319787 HAYS DC, S LEE 

319788 MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 

319789 MEDCENTER 

319790 MEDCENTER 

319791 RAPTOU ALEXANDER D MD 

319792 SORENSEN DO, RAYMOND F 

319793 UTICA SQUARE PHARMACY 

319794 INTRACORP 

319795 INTRACORP 

319796 MAYS DRUG STORES, INC 

319797 TULSA OTOLARYNGOLOGY INC 

319798 MAYS DRUG STORES, INC 

319799 PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY 

319800 MAYS DRUG STORES, INC 

319801 JAMES, DR CRAFTON INC 

319925 INTRACORP 

319924 ASHER, DELORES 

319927 TAYLOR, JASON 

319928 SAKSANEN, SEPPO J MD 

319929 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 

319930 BRIARWOOD PHARMACY 

320151 BANOUB, ALBERT 

320152 BANOUB, ALBERT 

3e0153 BANOUB, ALBERT 

320154 SMITH, ALBERT R 

320155 SMITH, ALBERT R 

320156 SMITH, ALBERT R 

320157 FALTER, SHARRON 

320158 FALTER, SHARRON 

320159 FALTER, SHARRON 

320160 JONES, WILLIAM 

320161 JONES, WILLIAM 

320162 LANGLEY, MONA 

320163 LANGLEY, MONA 

320164 HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL. 

320165 WATKINS, CALAGERA LEE 

320166 WATKINS, CALAGERA LEE 

320167 EICHENBERGER, JAMES 

320168 EICHENBERGER, JAMES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 
SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

FED. WH 

STATE TAX 

FICA 

HI FICA 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

SERVICES 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

337.63 
3,187.74 
3,187.74 

44.00 
90.00 

1,846.00 
221.94 
19.96 

2,181.40 
458.40 
388.00 
174.96 

1,371.00 
763.80 
245.15 
54.00 
80.54 
55.20 
87.06 
145.00 

74,700.00 
2,010.83 

378.00 

378.00 
574.27 

1,092.50 
334.00 
252.00 
336.00 
246.10 
420.00 
84.00 

797.19 
542.86 
72.00 
198.34 
44.40 
483.10 
159.76 

49.00 
1,979.56 
2,315.87 

40.90 
39.52 
328.50 
98.80 
214.18 
79.25 
521.20 
39.52 
22.05 

102.00 
848.10 
414.90 

1,700.00 
13.79 
12.81 
80.37 

1,235.39 
248.40 
26.58 

119.00 
850.72 
235.55 
125.29 
231.00 
231.00 
231.00 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
167.23 
167.23 
167.23 
212.16 
212.14 
151.83 
151.83 
226.16 
183.18 
183.18 
277.00 
277.00 


